KITSAP REGIONAL

mslibrary ...

FEE SCHEDULE

November 27, 2018
(Per Resolution 2018/07)

Blocking amount for check out
Fines and fees limit for UMS referral
UMS referral fee
Copy and Printing fee per page
Black and white
Color
FAX per page
Request for public records if copies are needed
Interlibrary loan charges

Lost item after 12 months

Lost item cost unknown
Lost item in a juvenile book club kit
Lost item in a teen book club kit
Lost item in an adult book club kit
Damaged item

Damaged item cost unknown
Damaged or lost interlibrary loan item cost unknown
Early Learning Kits

Children’s book

Parent resource book

Educational toy/activity

Kit replacement (whole unit)
Media set replacement charge

Missing single CD or DVD

Missing multiple CDs or DVDs

Media set case replacement
Returned check, non-payment

$25.00
$50.00
$15.00

$.10

$.25

$.25

$.10 per page

Pass through if lending
liorary charges

Cost of the item

$13.00

$5.00

$5.00

$8.00

Cost of item

$13.00

$35.00

$10.00 each
$20.00 each
$20.00 each
$100.00 per bag

$25.00 unless full price of
setis less

$75.00 unless full price of
setis less

$2.00

$20.00
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